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GEARY AT STOCKTON

Since 1850 the City of Paris Has

Served the City of San Francisco

(UTTER. CHEESE AND EGGS—RETAIL
llieke J P 2255 Polk
K«in G D 1312 Fillmore
H Jean Peter 743 Market
rlren Harvey 2584 Mission
Hsiahn C H 549 Castro
cjilornia Market Crmry 468 Pine
Chpbell Harrv 944 Clement
C ness Lena Mrs 945 Market
C llenge Buttrr & Cream Assn 2650 I8th
Piilels Louis 1985 Mission
rier P J 2065 Polk
r Young BenJ 5319 Geary blvd
G Edge Creamery 1695 Polk
G ssmark Harry 747 Market
Hes Jos 2733a Mission
L uri Louis 2584 Mission
^tglora Gregory 1631 Halght
\)ermott W J 3897 18th
M'er Henry 4669 Mission
Ml R W 1749 Taraval
Poles Dairy Co 3770 24th
S4110 A J 1528 Dlvisadero
Th»ra Ben] 1627 Ocean av
Tbals C V Mrs 356 Ocean av
Vra A X 621' Geary blvd

rTER, CHEESE AND EGGS—WHOLESALE
'e also Produce Commission Merchants)
tcialed Egg Merchants 250 Sacto
person O <Ss Sons 355 29th
2oli Prank 200 Davis R4
man I L 1213 Folsom

Lfier P Co Ltd 249 Davis
iinness O P 3759 Mission

".trer Carrie Mrs 250 Davis
Max 341 Front
Bay Creamery 3236 Pierce

. Bennett Co 331 Front

1;TT0NS. NOTIONS. ETC—WHOLESALE
DE FRANK W. 667 Mission. Tel DO uglas
71

BUTTON MANUFACTURERS
: York High Grade Button Works 130 Geary
hfl

BUYERS
ger Grocery Sc Baking Co 244 Cal R608

L V Sybil 222 Kearny 2d
at Myrtle 110 Sutter R715

•CABINET BATHS
dVbAR LUCILLE M. S9I Sutter, Suite 309,

el GA rSeld 1173 (For further information
e left bottom lines and page S'i Buyers'
aide)

CABINET MAKERS
AinI Ic Boehm 329 Commercial
*

r-n p J 2787 Folsom
a Oustav 611 Sansome
u P A 659 Sacto

J.1 ...HAN WILLIAM. 1915 Bryant, Tel MA rket
[•'vi (For further information see left bot-
fm lines and page 6 Buyers' Guide)

B<m J & Co 137 Oak
Bde C M 239 Front
BIT A J 205V2 Nevada
Btle A M 1370 Pacinc av
Biii.s & Kuhn Co 1917 Bryant
Buidleln R & Co 2141 Bryant
B*h C L 1176 Valencia
Cden Isaac 1662 Ellis
Cfflzales J R 2904 23d
Cttral MIU 4c Lumber Co 1430 Powell
Ct.n Hj-man 1035 Mission
Coach S H 2989 24th
Comerclal Fixture Mfg Co 65 Mission
C<1» Geo 10S5 OParrell
Ci ji o H 660 OParrell
D<«nlco Paul 1501 Sutter
El nuel L A: E Inc 1665 Jones
Kmam E O 629 Commercial
Pfit A E 1416 15th
Fi.'.kv O J 761 Tehama

I! J A 2751 16th
^ E E 1724 Clement
s A & Co 200 Green

G.jl Earl 3339 23d
lex Don 234 12th
h A S 10 Washington
1 Sal 274 ShotweU

Q«errei Joaquin 1113 Treat av
H^ls David 30 Jessie

A T 202 Hemlock
b«»n K K 33 ShotweU
an Sarkis 1340 9th av
.son & Came 1281 Fulton
H 4: Son 721 Valencia
John 1746 Halght

rski Stanley 260 San Carlos
Chris 1328 Valencia

tl A J 1693 Mission
P O 2745 18th
Heln> 1245 Oeary
Air 230 5th
rmand Tliales 2175 Lombard

M4i11 Jas 288 4th av
M^ay Wm 721 Lincoln way

Melikian A M 1655 Divisadero
Moller T G 520 Jessie
Motts J P 1060 Geary
MULLEN MANUFACTURING CO. 60-8(

Tel UN derhill 5815
Nelson P M 1649 Divisadero
Nicoll B R 450 5th
Norman & Johnson 189 Pell
Nyman Jacob 1430 Buchanan
Odabashian Peter 375 Jules
Ostrowski P S 1144 Howard
Paauw L C 828 Anza
Pattison C R 2122 PlUmore
Peek G W 735 Pllimore
Petersen Antone 2758 San Bruno av
Phillips P M 718 Bryant
Phillips M J 63 Oak Grove
Pistohl Alt 59 Oak Grove
Post street Cabinet Shop 1568b Post
Fresco Oscar & Sons 250 Langton
Prescott Nich 467 Haves
Reblzzo Moses 400 Columbus av
Rios Bros 2078 Union
Rome Carpenter Shop 1659 Powell
Rosenburg John 24 Clara
Rother Emil 3730 Geary blvd
Ruth J H 3472 Sacto
Sage <& Wilder 2156 San Bruno av
Schafer A A 732 Bryant
Schmid John 58 Oak Grove
Schmidt J J 75 Oak Grove
Sellers Wm 1168 Golden Gate av
Senko Wm 1431 Van Ness av
South J D 3100 Steiner
Spingola & Bianchl 2159 Filbert
Steur Jacob 45 Hallam pi
Suppo Jules 2423 Polk
Suter Hans 239 7th
Tanklage Bernard 1433 Van Dvke av
Tavlor W H 256 Perry
Vlahos Chas 481 Waller
Volkmann E A 140 South Park
Wengard C T 546 Sansome
West Coast Industries 2126 Folsom

CABINET AND MILL WORK
EMANUEL L & E INC, 2«65 Jones, Tel GR ay-
stone 6400

*CABINETS—FILING
GENERAL FIREPROOFING CO THE. .534 4th,

Tel DO uglas GSIG (For further information
see left side lines and page 63 Bayers' Guide)

'CAFETERIAS
FOSTER LUNCH SYSTEM LTD, D W Moar

V-Pres, Executive Offices and Commissary
986 Mission, Tel GA rfleld 7600; 132 Kearny,
see Geary, 555 Sansome, 1200 and 1600 Polk.
400 Golden Gate Av. 114 Market. 166 The Em-
barcadero. 18 Geary. 451 Market, 1800 Fill-
more, 345 Bush, 48 5th, 625 Mission, 470 Sut-
ter, 901 Larkin. .S02 Eddy. S263 Chestnut, 731
Clement and 5700 Geary, San Francisco; 467
14th, Oakland

"CALCIUM CHLORIDE
HERRMANN GERALD F CO, 300 Front, Tel
GA rfleld 1980 (For further information see
left bottom lines and pase 76 Buyers' Guide)

CALCULATING MACHINES
MARCHANT CALCULATOR SALES AGENCY,
Hugo A Bedau Dist Agt, 2d Floor Bank of
America Bldg, (K5 Market. Tel DO uglas 2800
(For further information see back cover,
right bottom lines and page 21 Buyers' Guide)

'CAMERA EQUIPMENT
SHERMAN. CLAY & CO, Kearny sw cor Sut-

ter. Tel SU tter e(MK»: 2.539 Mission, Tel
MI ssion 2772 and 1643 Fillmore, Tel WE st

6219

CAMERAS AND SUPPLIES
PECHTEL'S, 217 Kearny. Tel SU tter 2622 (For

further Information see right side lines and
page 7Z Buyers' Guide)

CAMP FURNITURE—WHOLESALE
A.MES HARRIS NEVILLE CO. 17th and Flor-

ida, Tel UN derhill 7700 (For further infor-
mation see left side lines and page 5 Buyers'
Guide)

CAMPAIGNS FINANCES
SMITH RAT W AND ASSOCIATES INC, 401
Crocker Bldg, 620 Market, Tel DO uglas 2616

CAN MANUFACTURERS
AMERICAN CAN CX>MPANY, 16th Floor, 111

Sutter, Tel DO uglas 4730

CONTINENTAL CAN COMPANY INC, 1207
Alexander Bldg. l.»5 Montgomery. Tels GA r-
fleld 7890-7g9l-7892-7893-78!M-7»95

Grimley P J 255 Shipley
Pacific Can Co 290 Division
WESTERN CAN OO. 17th and Rhode Island.

Tel HE miock 07g4

CANDLE MANUFACTURERS
Pacific Candle Co 1118 Harrison
Western Wax Corp 973 Minna

CANES—WALKING
HEININGER CHAS P, G86 Mission. Tel GA rfleld

6e»5

CANNED FOOD LABELS
LEHMANN PRINTING & LITHOGRAPHING

400-430 4th, Tel GA rfield 3!)12CO,

CANNED GOODS
CALBEAR CANNERIES COMPANY, 600 Min-
nesota cor 18th, Tel MI ssion OSUti, 0207, 0208,

CALIFORNIA PACKING CORPORATION, 101
California, Tel SU tter 7760

CANNED GOODS—BROKERS
GRIFFITH-DURNEY CO, Fife Bldg, 1 Drumm.
Tel GA rHcId U260 (For further information
see left side lines and page 21 Buyers' Guide)

CANNED GOODS—IMPORTERS, JOBBERS
AND WHOLESALE

S AND W FINE FOODS INC, 155 Berry, Tel
EX brook ;M74

CANNED MILK MANUFACTURERS
Borden Company 1325 Potrero av
Carnation Co 743 Davis
Nestle's Milk Products Inc 112 Market R611
Pet Milk Sales Corp 24 Cal R709
Western Condensing Co 593 Market R317

CANNERS
ALASKA PACKERS ASSN, Ul CaUfornia, Tel
GA rfield 73«0

BOOTH F E CO INC, 7th Floor Lumbermen's
Bldg, 110 Market, Tel DO uglas 7300

Bussell Packing Co 444 Market R4a4
CALBEAR CANNERIES COMPANY, 600 Min-

nesota cor Igth, Tel MI ssion 0206. 0207, 0208,
0209

CALIFORNIA PACKING CORPORATION, 101
California, Tel SU tter 7760

Carmel Canning Co 206 Sansome R1201
East Bay Fisheries Inc 112 Market R803
GrifQth Durney (^o 1 Drumm
Hawaiian Pineapple Co 215 Market 9th fl

HUME G W COMPANY (Fruit and Vege-
tables) 1102 Newhall Bldg. 2U0 CaUfornia,
Tel GA rfleld 8070

HUNT BROTHERS PACKING CO (Fruits and
Vegetables) 6th Floor, 417 Montgomery, Tel
DO uglas 0915

LIBBY, MCNEILL & LIBBY, 60 California, Tel
SU tter 7320, Local Sales Office 139 Townsend,
Tel SU tter 7184

Mario Packing Co 333 5th
Monterey Canning Co 112 Market R309
Mor-Pak Preserving Co 149 Cal R303
Peterson P B Co 64 Pine R7D7
Red Salmon Canning Co 64 Pine R707
SCHUCKL & CO INC, Fourth Floor NewhaU
Bldg, 260 California. Tel DO uglas 6921

Sea Pride Packing Corp 206 Sansome R906
Trl-Vallev Packing Assn 64 Pine R602

CANNERS—FRUITS AND VEGETABLES
BOOTH F E CO INC, 7th Floor Lumbermen's

Bldg. 110 Market, Tel DO uglas 7300

CANNING MACHINERY
FOOD MACHINERY CORPORATION (Ander-
son-Barngrover Division) 70 Pine. Tel GA r-
fleld 2220

CANVAS GOODS AND SPECIALTIES-
MANUFACTURERS

(See also Awnings and Tents)

SIMPSON & FISHER INC. 240 Steuart, Tel
SU tter 3479

WILBER & SON (Sleeping Bags, Cushions.
Life Preservers) 545 Mission, Tel SU tter 0675

CAP MANUFACTURERS
Bloom Louis 709 Mi-ssion 8th fl

Brown Harry 905 Clement
California Cap & Cloak Mfg Co 109 New Montgv

6th fl

Friend Ben] 667 Mission
Gorman Ida Mrs 285 4th
Lansing MItchel 693 Ml.sslon R807
Lansing Saml 5354 Mission
Melnlck Harry 138 4th 2d fl

Robins Israel 935 Buchanan

CAR BUILDERS
American Car <!,: Fndy Co 116 New Montgy R513
Brill J G Co 116 New Montgy R513

RIBBONCARBON PAPER AND INKED
—MANUFACTURERS

KEE-LOX MANUFACTURING CO, 25 Kearny,
R500 Tels SU Iter 4924 and 4925

Wentz
&

Erlin

INSURANCE

General

Agenta

FIRE

AUTO-
MOBILE

CASUALTY
SURETY

206

Sansome St.

San Francisco

Tel.

EX brook 2064


